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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 

South #10 & North #11 Digester Spiral Heat Exchangers Replacement  

Bidders List 

 
Mr. Michael Venne 

J.F. Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI  

Phone:  

Fax: 920-929-8825 

mvenne@jfahern.com 

 

Michelle Peel 

Alfa Laval, Inc. 

5400 International Trade Drive 

Richmond, VA 23231 

Phone: 804-545-8319 

michelle.peel@alfalaval.com 

John Cass D.E. 

Ideal Mechanical   

5477 S Westridge Ct. 

New Berlin, WI 53151 

Phone: 262-879-8349  

 Cell:  414-731-0312 

John.cass@pieperpower.com 

pieperpower.com 

 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st 

Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53204 

Phone: 414-645-1535 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

druffalo@buttersfetting.com 

Mr. Robert Rampetsreiter 

Mechanical, Inc. 

2238 E West Bluemound Rd. 

Waukesha, WI 53186 

Phone: 262-798-8003 x106 

Cell: 414-704-1447 

Fax: 262-798-8077 

rrampetsreiter@mechinc.com 

 

 

Mr. Andrew Boeck 

Total Mechanical, Inc. 

W234 N2830 Paul Road 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Phone: 262-523-2525 

Fax: 262-523-2530 

Cell: 414-406-5173 

aboeck@total-mechanical.com 

 

Mr. David Klante 

Hydraulic Component Services, Inc. 

1760 S. Springdale Road 

New Berlin,  WI 53146 

262-549-1760 

dklante@hydraulicrepair.com 

 

Ms. Jean Marie Thiel (SWMBE) 

Belonger Corporation 

2334 Stonebridge Circle Unit D 

West Bend, WI 53095 

Phone: 262-334-9111 

Fax: 262-334-9199 

Cell: 262-483-4708 

jeanmariethiel@belonger.net 

 

Mr. David Barson (SWMBE) 

Zien Mechanical Inc. 

2303 W. Mill Road 

Glendale, WI 53209 

Phone: 414-351-8700 

Fax: 414-351-8700 

davidb@zienmechanical.com 

 

 

 


